
 
  

 

 

  

 

 

FINANCE, OPERATIONS AND ADVANCEMENT (FOA) COMMITTEE  

July 2024 - June 2025 Meeting Schedule 
 

FOA Committee meetings are scheduled on the Monday before the full Board meeting, typically the 

third Monday of the month. Exceptions are highlighted. 
 

   
MEETING DATE  

  

  
MEETING 

TIME  

  
MEETING LOCATION  

 
Monday, July 15, 2024  

  
4:00 p.m.  

 
Board Room - East Campus 

  
Monday, August 19, 2024 

  
4:00 p.m.  

 
Board Room - East Campus 

  
Monday, September 16, 2024  

  
4:00 p.m.  

 
Board Room - East Campus 

  
*Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

  
8:30 a.m.  

 
La Belle Conference Rm - East Campus 

  
Monday, November 18, 2024 

  
4:00 p.m.  

 
Board Room - East Campus 

  
Monday, December 16, 2024  

  
4:00 p.m.  

 
Board Room - East Campus 

  
Monday, January 13, 2025 

  
4:00 p.m.  

 
Board Room - East Campus 

  
*Wednesday, February 19, 2025  

  
8:30 a.m.  

 
La Belle Conference Rm - East Campus 

  
Monday, March 17, 2025 

  
4:00 p.m.  

 
Board Room - East Campus 

  
Monday, April 14, 2025  

  
4:00 p.m.  

 
Board Room - East Campus 

  
Monday, May 19, 2025  

  
4:00 p.m.  

 
Board Room - East Campus 

  
Monday, June 16, 2025  

  
4:00 p.m. 

 
Board Room - East Campus 

 

Distributed 6-21-2023: 

● Media:  Oconomowoc Enterprise, Milwaukee Journal Sentinel, Watertown Daily Times, Waukesha Freeman 
● Municipalities: City of Delafield, City of Oconomowoc, Town of Ashippun, Town of Ixonia, Town of Oconomowoc, Village of Summit and 

Village of Oconomowoc Lake 
● School Board 
● Administrative Team 
● OASD Schools:  GRN, IXO, MDV, PKL, SUM, NHI, SLI and OHS 

●  Agenda information is also available on our District website:  http://www.oasd.org  
 


